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SM Kpist 2014 Oppen final stallning

Plac[Namn Grund. [ Ligg[Kna| 1:a| 2:a|3:e|4:e|5:e| Sum.
1 |Bo Wettergren 271 43 (47 110 9 [ 9| 9| 9 [ 407
2 |Per Andersson 269 48 [ 46 | 8 [ 8 | 9 | 10| 8 | 406
3 [Jan-Ake Pettersson 269 48 143 81 9199 | 9] 404
4 [Anna Johansson 269 48 [ 44 | 8 [ 9 (10| 9 | 7 | 404
5 [Lars-Olof Gerhardsson 262 49 [ 4411010 9 | 10| 9 | 403
6 [Johan Tofftén 270 46 | 451 6 | 8 | 9 | 10| 9 | 403
7 |Daniel Lindblad 274 45 (401 9[9[ 9| 8] 9| 403
8 |Gunilla Norback 269 44 146 | 8 | 9 | 7 | 10| 8 | 401
9 |Staffan Lundgren 268 451 41110|110| 10| 8 | 8 | 400
10 [Sixten Backman 265 43 1451 9| 8] 9| 8 [ 10| 397
11 |Dan Andersson 265 44 147 (9| 8|1 9| 7| 8| 397
12 |Eva Pettersson 265 47 14517 | 9| 8| 8 | 8 | 397
13 [Lars-Ake Ingemarsson 265 46 (47 |1 9[9[ 8| 7| 5| 39
14 [Karin Tofftén 263 44 1 44 110 6 |10 9 [ 9 | 395
15 |Madelene Karlsson 262 46 [ 42 | 8 [ 9 [10| 8 | 9 | 394
16 |Jimmy Remnold 261 (43147197199 8] 393
17 |Jari Hokkanen 261 47 (44 |1 7 [ 7 9| 9| 8 | 392
18 |Hakan Beijer 263 49 1451 9| 4] 8| 6| 7] 391
19 [Jan Wijkander 261 47 [ 47 |10 7 | 8 | 3 | 6 [ 389
20 |Allan Laursen 267 3641 9| 6|9 |10]|10( 388
21 |Per Svensson 261 43 1 44 9| 7| 8| 6| 8 | 386
22 |Olle Eriksson 263 37143 8|10 9] 6| 9 [ 385
23 [Per-Ola Eklund 265 371396 |79 8] 7| 378
SM Kpist 2014 Veteranfinal stallning

Plac|Namn Grund. | Ligg|Kna | 1:a| 2:a| 3:e| 4:e|5:e| Sum.
1 [Lars Gabrielsson 271 46 [ 45 |10 8 [ 8 | 8 | 9 | 405
2 |Karl-ingmar Johansson 266 47 |46 | 5 110| 9 | 10| 8 | 401
3 |[Birger Johansson 269 46 (45| 8 [ 9 [ 8 | 9| 7 | 401
4 |Kjell Stromberg 266 47 | 451 8 | 7 110 7| 9 | 399
5 |Lars Lennartsson 257 49 14591919 8 10| 396
6 [Jonny Olsson 258 48 (47 1 9 [ 9 81 9| 8 | 396
7 |Lars Persson 260 50147 89| 6| 9] 7| 39
8 |Bengt G Nilsson 265 42 14719191 9] 8] 5] 394
9 |[Lars Tofftén 262 44 1451 9 | 7| 7|1 8| 9] 391
10 |Helge Pettersson 257 45 146 | 7| 7 110]10| 8 | 390
11 |Leif Cedving 262 40 1 42 |1 8 [10] 9| 9 [10] 390
12 |Per-Erik Gabrielsson 256 45 (44 [ 9 [ 7 9] 9 |10 389
13 [Roland Resman 259 49 145 |1 8 | 5| 7| 3 [10] 386
14 |Tord Stuxgren 258 43 1441 81 9|1 8] 8| 6| 384
15 [Kurt Nilsson 254 47 1411 9| 8| 7| 7| 9] 382
16 [Torbjorn Andersson 259 42 143 | 71101 7] 3] 9] 380
17 |Mats Darholm 258 43 (38| 8 7| 7| 8| 8 [ 377
18 |Valter Andersson 258 381409 (81 9| 6| 7| 375
19 [Charnett Lovdahl 255 43 142|179 ] 1] 6 [10] 373
20 [Karl-Erik Scharlund 255 45 [ 36| 8 [ 5| 5] 9| 6 [ 369




Resultat SM distriktslag
1 Gotlands Skyttesportforbund
Johan Tofftén
Gunilla Norbick
Sixten Backman
Karin Tofftén
Marie Backman

2 Stockholms Skyttesportférbund
Bo Wettergren
Jari Hokkanen
Karl-Erik Schirlund
Ulf Nilsson
Siv Schérlund

3 Skanes Skyttesportfrbund
Allan Laursen
Stefan Andersson
Bengt Ek
Goran Andersson
Jonas Roslund

4 Dalarnas Skyttesportférbund
Lars Gabrielsson
Anna Johansson
Per-Erik Gabrielsson
Jan Johansson
Hans Gabrielsson

5 Vistergotlands Skyttesportforbund
Staffan Lundgren
Lars Persson
Valter Andersson
Jan Rensfeldt
Anders Persson

6 Ostergotlands Skyttesportférbund
Per Andersson
Thomas Mildén
Ake Edvinsson
Goran Palm
Willy Palm

1304

1291

1289

1277

1267

1255

270
269
265
263
237

271
261
255
252
252

267
258
258
257
249

271
269
256
249
232

268
260
258
244
237

269
255
250
248
233



Resultat Veteran SM distriktslag
1 Skanes Skyttesportforbund
Bengt G Nilsson
Roland Resman
Jonny Olsson
Lars Lennartsson
Olle Nilsson

2 Gotlands Skyttesportforbund
Birger Johansson
Lars Tofftén
Tord Stuxgren
Anders Bergstrom
Gert Sdiner

3 Ostergotlands Skyttesportférbund
Leif Cedving
Torbjorn Andersson
Torgny Hill
Soren Andersson
Nils-Erik Andersson

4 Vistsvenska Skyttesportforbund
Mats Darholm
Helge Pettersson
Ture Andersson
Roland Eriksson
Johan-Axel Johansson

5 Vistmanlands Skyttesportférbund
Stig Algars
Arne Korsbick
Hans Eriksson
Britt Bohlstrom
Anita Abrahamsson

6 Virmlands Skyttesportforbund
Borge Nilsson
Bertil Nilsson
Lars-Ove Hed
Bo Knoblauch
Kenneth Persson

7 Stockholms Skyttesportférbund
Hans Wahlgren
Bengt Lehtipalo
Kurt Johansson
Lennart Wettergren
Jimmy Grahn

1288

1269

1261

1230

1216

1138

1106

265
259
258
257
249

269
262
258
241
239

262
259
253
245
242

258
257
243
241
231

252
250
239
239
236

237
229
225
224
223

246
238
230
209
183



Resultat foreningslag
1 Stenkumla SkG (Lag 2)
Birger Johansson
Sixten Backman

2 Ale SkF
Jan-Ake Pettersson
Eva Pettersson

3 Téagarps SkF
Allan Laursen
Bengt G Nilsson

4 Stenkumla SkG (Lag 1)
Gunilla Norbick
Lars Tofftén

5 Rommeheds SkF (Lag 2)
Lars Gabrielsson
Per-Erik Gabrielsson

6 Gullbergs Hirads SG
Per Andersson
Torgny Hill

7 Vinslovs SKF (Lag 2)
Jan Wijkander
Stefan Andersson

8 Rommeheds SkF (Lag 1)
Anna Johansson
Jan Johansson

9 Loderups Skyttekar (Lag 1)
Bengt Ek
Lars Lennartsson

10 Norrkopings SG (Lag 2)
Torbjorn Andersson
Thomas Mildén

11 Stenkumla SkG (Lag 5)
Johan Tofftén
Anders Bergstrom

534

534

532

531

527

522

519

518

515

514

511

269
265

269
265

267
265

269
262

271
256

269
253

261
258

269
249

258
257

259
255

270
241



forts. resultat foreningslag
12 Orust Ostra SF
Dan Andersson
Ture Andersson

13 Norrkopings SG (Lag 1)
Leif Cedving
Soren Andersson

14 Rosersbergs SkF
Karl-Erik Scharlund
Siv Schérlund

15 Tornsfall SF
Per Svensson
Anders Edvardsson

16 Revinge SkF
Roland Resman
Bengt-Goran Olsson

17 Vinslovs SkF (Lag 1)
Jonny Olsson
Bengt Andersson

18 Svalovs SKF (Lag 1)
Goran Andersson
Olle Nilsson

19 Stanga SgK
Per-Ola Eklund
Kaj Nord

20 Gunnebo SkF
Hakan Beijer
Tord Sundberg

21 Ka2 SF (Lag 1)
Madelene Karlsson
Gote Karlsson

22 Svalovs SKF (Lag 2)
Kurt Nilsson
Jonas Roslund

508

507

507

506

506

506

506

504

504

504

503

265
243

262
245

255
252

261
245

259
247

258
248

257
249

265
239

263
241

262
242

254
249



forts. resultat foreningslag
23 Stenkumla SkG (Lag 4)
Karin Tofftén
Marie Backman

24 Orebro SKF
Jorgen Borjesson
Sterne Johansson

25 Trelleborgs Friv. SkF
Charnett Lovdahl
Lars-Goran Karlsson

26 Skovde Garnison SkF
Lars Persson
Anders Persson

27 Larbro SkG
Tord Stuxgren
Kent Hertzman

28 Forshilla/Torp SkF
Olle Eriksson
Johan-Axel Johansson

29 Kvarsebo SG
Goran Palm
Willy Palm

30 Loderups Skyttekar (Lag 2)
Kjell-Erik Norlander
Sven Persson

31 Ka2 SF (Lag 2)
Herman Fagerstrom
Sven-Erik Andersson

32 Stenkumla SkG (Lag 3)
Gert Sidiner
Allan Martis

500

499

498

497

496

494

481

476

471

468

263
237

251
248

255
243

260
237

258
238

263
231

248
233

240
236

238
233

239
229



Resultat Kp3

1 Per-Ola Eklund

2 Karin Tofftén
Jimmy Remnold
Ulf Nilsson
Robert Pettersson
Magnus Svensson
Kjell-Erik Norlander
Herman Fagerstrom

O 0 3 N L B~ W

Sven Persson

Resultat Kp4
1 Madelene Karlsson

2 Bengt Ek
Thomas Mildén
Conny Torp
Anders Johansson
Jorgen Borjesson
Ingemar Jonsson
Jan Johansson

O 0 3 N D W

Goran Palm

10 Jorgen Olsson

11 Stefan Andersson
12 Mikael Nilsson
13 Marie Backman
14 Karl-Axel Sultan

Resultat  Kp Elit

1 Daniel Lindblad
Bo Wettergren
Johan Tofftén
Jan-Ake Pettersson
Gunilla Norbick
Anna Johansson
Per Andersson
Staffan Lundgren
Allan Laursen
10 Sixten Backman
11 Dan Andersson

O 0 3 O Dt B~ WD

12 Eva Pettersson

13 Lars-Ake Ingemarsson

14 Olle Eriksson
15 Hakan Beijer

16 Lars-Olof Gerhardsson

17 Jari Hokkanen
18 Per Svensson
19 Jan Wijkander

Stanga SgK (GO)
Stenkumla SkG (GO)
Svalovs SKF (SK)
Rosersbergs SkF (ST)
Norrkopings SG (OS)
Hjarsas SF (SK)
Loderups Skyttekar (SK)
Ka 2 SF (BL)

Loderups Skyttekar (SK)

Ka 2 SF (BL)

Loderups Skyttekar (SK)
Norrkopings SG (OS)
Siffle SKF (VA)
Kalmar/Lickeby SK (SM)
Orebro SKF (OR)
Trollhittans SSF (VS)
Rommeheds SkF (DA)
Kvarsebo SG (0S)
Kalmar/Lickeby SK (SM)
Norrkopings SG (OS)
Bankeryd SkF (SM)
Stenkumla SkG (GO)
Skovde Garnison SKF (VQG)

Skillinge SKF (HA)
Sodertelge SkG (ST)
Stenkumla SkG (GO)

Ale SKF (NO)

Stenkumla SkG (GO)
Rommeheds SkF (DA)
Gullbergs Hirads SG (0OS)
Skovde Garnison SKF (VG)
Tagarps SKF (SK)
Stenkumla SkG (GO)
Orust Ostra SF (VS)

Ale SKF (NO)

F 14 SKF (HA)
Forshilla/Torp SKF (VS)
Gunnebo SKF (SM)
Loftadalens SKF (HA)
Turinge SkG (ST)
Tornsfall SF (SM)
Vinslovs SkF (SK)

46
46
45
44
45
43
41
41
46

47
45
47
46
45
45
37
46
48
39
46
42
46
44

46
47
49
48
44
47
47
46
43
49
43
49
50
39
47
45
48
46
45

47
46
47
47
39
46
46
41
46

50
47
46
46
46
46
48
44
43
42
45
46
44
46

47
47
47
47
42
48
44
46
47
47
47
47
46
47
44
47
43
47
46

44
37
44
44
45
40
43
44
40

43
44
38
42
37
38
44
42
41
43
42
41
45
33

45
43
48
44
45
48
45
44
45
43
47
44
45
47
46
46
43
39
44

43
46
43
42
42
38
46
35
36

39
34
44
43
44
39
43
46
46
43
38
35
36
41

46
48
45
41
46
47
45
43
46
40
44
43
47
45
46
43
44
43
47

40
47
37
37
38
43
32
41
31

41
48
41
44
42
41
41
36
36
39
37
46
28
27

45
43
44
43
48
36
46
44
41
43
43
41
37
45
44
43
38
42
37

45
41
45
38
41
35
32
36
37

42
40
39
33
39
42
38
35
34
40
35
33
38
34

45
43
37
46
44
43
42
45
45
43
41
41
40
40
36
38
45
44
42

265
263
261
252
250
245
240
238
236

262
258
255
254
253
251
251
249
248
246
243
243
237
225

274
271
270
269
269
269
269
268
267
265
265
265
265
263
263
262
261
261
261



forts. resultat Kp Elit

20
21
22
23
24

Resultat

1

O 00 3 N Lt B~ W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Resultat

1

O 0 3 N Lt B W

10

12

Stefan Andersson
Goran Andersson
Jonas Roslund
Hakan Johansson
Anders Persson

Kp 55
Lars Gabrielsson
Birger Johansson

Karl-ingmar Johansson

Lars Tofftén

Torbjorn Andersson

Mats Darholm
Jonny Olsson
Tord Stuxgren

Per-Erik Gabrielsson
Karl-Erik Schirlund

Charnett Lovdahl
Torgny Hall

Siv Schirlund
Jan Tegnemo
Arne Korsbick
Bengt Andersson

Bengt-Goran Olsson
Sven-Arne Andersson

Leif Strid
Soren Andersson
Anders Edvardsson

Lars-Goran Karlsson

Anders Bergstrom
Gert Séiner
Bo Knoblauch

Kp 65
Kjell Stromberg
Bengt G Nilsson
Leif Cedving
Valter Andersson
Lars Lennartsson
Helge Pettersson
Dennis Sundqvist
Olle Nilsson
Hans Wahlgren
Jan Rensfeldt
Roland Eriksson
Rune Backman

Vinslovs SKF (SK)

Svalovs SkF (SK)

Svalovs SkF (SK)

Siffle SKF (VA)

Skovde Garnison SKF (VG)

Rommeheds SkF (DA)
Stenkumla SkG (GO)
Vixjo Skyttegille (SM)
Stenkumla SkG (GO)
Norrkopings SG (OS)
Kville SKF (VS)

Vinslovs SKF (SK)

Larbro SkG (GO)
Rommeheds SkF (DA)
Rosersbergs SKF (ST)
Trelleborgs Friv. SKF (SK)
Gullbergs Hirads SG (OS)
Rosersbergs SKF (ST)
Alems SF (SM)
Stromsholms SkF (VM)
Vinslovs SkF (SK)
Revinge SkF (SK)
Loftadalens SKF (HA)
Trelleborgs Friv. SKF (SK)
Norrkopings SG (OS)
Tornsfall SF (SM)
Trelleborgs Friv. SkF (SK)
Stenkumla SkG (GO)
Stenkumla SkG (GO)
Karlstad-Ulvsby SF (VA)

Degerfors SKF (OR)
Tagarps SKF (SK)
Norrkopings SG (OS)
Skovde Garnison SKF (VQG)
Loderups Skyttekar (SK)
Orust Ostra SF (VS)

Ale SKF (NO)

Svalovs SkF (SK)
Rosersbergs SkF (ST)
Skovde Garnison SKF (VG)
Forshilla/Torp SKF (VS)
Forshilla/Torp SKF (VS)

44
46
47
38
45

46
44
47
48
48
47
46
46
47
41
44
47
41
47
46
46
46
46
40
40
43
40
44
32
43

48
47
44
42
49
42
45
40
43
44
41
44

36
46
47
42
40

48
47
48
44
45
45
47
44
46
46
46
45
47
46
45
42
46
44
44
46
45
42
42
37
41

46
47
39
48
45
47
45
47
41
46
43
43

47
41
42
38
39

40
44
45
44
41
41
44
42
42
43
44
39
46
35
42
43
38
34
40
43
44
43
38
44
35

43
40
46
45
45
43
41
39
43
34
43
44

46
42
45
42
39

48
45
47
41
47
44
43
46
43
43
47
41
43
48
41
47
42
49
38
44
43
43
41
43
38

45
46
46
43
43
42
49
45
45
46
41
38

44
39
25
46
33

44
43
40
45
37
36
35
40
36
40
36
38
39
39
42
34
37
43
43
41
39
37
36
41
30

43
42
44
41
32
44
36
38
41
35
33
36

41
43
43
41
41

45
46
39
40
41
45
43
40
42
42
38
43
36
36
34
36
38
30
40
31
31
38
40
42
37

41
43
43
39
43
39
36
40
33
39
40
36

258
257
249
247
237

271
269
266
262
259
258
258
258
256
255
255
253
252
251
250
248
247
246
245
245
245
243
241
239
224

266
265
262
258
257
257
252
249
246
244
241
241



forts. Resultat

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Resultat

1

O 0 3 N Lt B~ W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Resultat

1

O 0 3 N Lt B~ WD

10

12
13
14

Kp 65

Tord Sundberg
Hans Eriksson

Britt Bohlstrom
Kent Hertzman
Anita Abrahamsson
Tommy Pettersson
Johan-Axel Johansson
Bertil Nilsson
Allan Martis

Bengt Ohlsson
Kenneth Persson
Kurt Harrstrom
Rolf Nilsson
Jimmy Grahn

Kp 70
Lars Persson

Roland Resman
Kurt Nilsson

Stig Algars

Ake Edvinsson
Sterne Johansson
Willy Palm

Kurt Johansson
Runar Augustsson
Kjell Falck
Lars-Ove Hed
Jan-Erik Lundin
Karl-Erik Johansson
Lars-Goran Stenberg
Lennart Wettergren
Stefan Szabo

Kp 75

Gunnebo SKF (SM)

Kila SKG (VM)
Visterfarnebo SkF (VM)
Larbro SkG (GO)

KKI SkF (VM)

Orebro SKF (OR)
Forshilla/Torp SKF (VS)
Bogens SkF (VA)
Stenkumla SkG (GO)

Trelleborgs Friv. SkF (SK)

Bogens SkF (VA)
Vistra Husby SG (OS)
Bankeryd SkF (SM)
Rimbo SkF (ST)

Skovde Garnison SKF (VQG)

Revinge SkF (SK)
Svalovs SkF (SK)
Stromsholms SkF (VM)
Odeshogs SG (0S)
Orebro SKF (OR)
Kvarsebo SG (0S)
Sodertelge SkG (ST)
Norrkopings SG (OS)
Helsingborgs SS (SK)
Kgl Virml Reg SF (VA)
Hjarsas SF (SK)
Helsingborgs SS (SK)
Oxelosunds SG (SO)
Sodertelge SkG (ST)
Oxelosunds SG (SO)

John-Gunnar Andersson Rimbo SkF (ST)

Ture Andersson
Gote Karlsson
Nils-Erik Andersson
Kaj Nord

Bengt Lehtipalo
Borge Nilsson
Sven-Erik Andersson
Hans Gabrielsson
Lennart Abrahamsson
Ragnar Eskilsson
Ake Eklund

Agne Roth

Olof Gerhardsson

Orust Ostra SF (VS)
Ka 2 SF (BL)

Gullbergs Hirads SG (0S)

Stanga SgK (GO)
Rosersbergs SkF (ST)
Siffle SKF (VA)

Ka 2 SF (BL)
Rommeheds SkF (DA)

Trelleborgs Friv. SkF (SK)
Trelleborgs Friv. SKF (SK)

Stromsholms SkF (VM)

Trelleborgs Friv. SKF (SK)

Loftadalens SKF (HA)

47
49
44
43
46
47
42
46
37
46
41
49
37
38
44
33

46
46
34
44
42
40
43
46
48
39
35
44
46
39

45
45
42
39
42
42
32
45
38
42
38
31
37
31

45
46
45
43
46
43
42
38
40
42
39
44
40
42
43
40

41
46
44
43
41
46
45
48
40
43
41
42
44
43

42
40
45
34
42
41
34
29
46
35
36
43
29
37

46
42
40
43
44
39
43
40
35
44
36
28
44
38
37
38

44
32
45
37
40
39
41
34
40
43
35
30
32
21

45
40
43
45
40
38
38
36
42
40
38
40
30
43

41
47
45
43
46
43
36
43
44
34
39
42
42
43
37
24

43
45
45
43
45
40
41
37
41
35
44
33
40
36

37
28
31
38
42
33
43
40
28
30
36
27
20
27

41
39
41
40
36
36
34
32
38
32
36
32
35
33
24
37

39
36
34
37
33
39
29
34
24
36
31
40
26
32

27
42
36
39
39
37
45
39
32
32
30
35
24
15

40
36
39
40
32
40
36
31
34
29
34
30
27
27
24
33

31
38
40
38
38
34
38
34
39
32
36
30
24
31

241
239
239
238
236
236
231
229
229
227
223
202
183
183

260
259
254
252
250
248
233
230
228
227
225
225
225
221
209
205

244
243
242
242
239
238
237
233
232
228
222
219
212
202



